
ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 45008353

Data publicarii	19.12.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.380,08 RON - 2.380,08 RON

Descriere: DIBLU 6*4 BUC 200 0.08 16.81;MUFA PVC BUC 1 4.62 4.62;REDUCTIE PVC 110*50 BUC 1 2.94 2.94;GALEATA MORTAL BUC 5 5.46 27.31;IPSOS CONSTRUCTII 25KG BUC 1 14.71 14.71;VOPSEA BUC 3 24.79 74.37;DILUANT BUC 1 8.40 8.40;TUB IZOLATIE BUC 3 2.94 8.82;PLASA SUDATA BUC 3 67.23 201.68;OTEL BETON 10 BUC 25 14.71 367.65;ADEZIV CM17 BUC 3 54.62 163.87;CIMENT BUC 45 18.49 831.93;RAMIFICATIE BUC 2 2.94 5.88;SFOARA ZIDAR BUC 2 11.76 23.53;REDUCTIE PPR 25*20 BUC 6 0.67 4.03;TUB PPR 25 BUC 2 18.49 36.97;TUB PPR 20 BUC 1 11.76 11.76;ROABA BUC 1 147.90 147.90;RACORD PPR 32*1 BUC 2 10.08 20.17;MUFA PPR 32 BUC 2 5.46 1.92;COT KP 32 BUC 2 8.40 16.81;PANZA DECOP[IR BUC 2 2.52 5.04;TEAVA DREPTUNGHIULARA BUC 5 55.46 277.31;MANUSI PROTECTIE BUC 5 12.61 63.03;SPUMA POLIURETANICA BUC 2 16.81 33.61;
